...to complete your network
CONTEG SOLUTIONSfor the next decade!
CONTEG, spol. s r.o.
Headquarters Czech Republic:
Na Vítězné pláni 1719/4
140 00 Prague 4
Tel.: +420 261 219 182
Fax: +420 261 219 192

Construction
2.0mm sheet steel•
Color
Standard RAL •	 9005
Base
Produced from sheet steel	•
L – outside oriented (X – inside oriented optionally)•
Base comprises holes for anchoring screws•
Standard equipment
2 pairs of 19•	 " vertical extrusions with U marking
Top angles•
2x base L-sheet steel outwards•
Code * H in Units
Dimensions in mm
H W Depth settings
RSG4-42-19/50-LF 42 2055 550 500-680
RSG4-42-19/74-LF 42 2055 550 710-890
RSG4-42-19/92-LF 42 2055 550 920-1100
RSG4-45-19/50-LF 45 2188 550 500-680
RSG4-45-19/74-LF 45 2188 550 710-890
RSG4-45-19/92-LF 45 2188 550 920-1100
RSG4-47-19/50-LF 47 2277 550 500-680
RSG4-47-19/74-LF 47 2277 550 710-890
RSG4-47-19/92-LF 47 2277 550 920-1100
* for inside oriented base replace L by X in product code
RAL 9005
...to complete your networkwww.conteg.com
CONTEG SOLUTIONSfor the next decade!